
   
 

 

 
 
 
 

     Solano Property Management 
Single-family Homes for Rent 

 
As of 8/21/2025 

 
Vacaville Office: 750 Mason St. Suite 201 Vacaville, CA 95688 |Tel: (707) 447-8501 Fax: (707) 447-8936 | Email: info@solanopm.com  

 

Fairfield Office: 3700 Hilborn Rd. Suite 100 Fairfield, CA 94534 |Tel: (707) 426-1821 Fax: (707) 426-2364 | Web: www.solanopm.com  
 

Benicia Office: 285 East H Street Benicia, CA 94510 | Tel: (707) 745-4700 Fax: (707) 745-1858  
 

*PLEASE RESPECT OUR TENANT’S PRIVACY AND DO NOT GO ON TO A PROPERTY WITHOUT AN APPOINTMENT* 

                *UPON APPROVAL TENANTS MUST HAVE RENTERS INSURANCE * ABSOLUTELY NO EVICTIONS                
*AVAILABILITY & PRICE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE* 

 
 

 

 City 
  Rep 

Address 
 

Rent 
 

Bed/ba 
Sq. Ft. 

Avail 
Pets 

Comments 
 

DX 

BR 

1705 Butterfly Ln 

AA-No More Apps 624 

3250
OTP 

3/2 
2000 

Now 

Neg 

Smart, Luxurious Home-Kitchen Island, spacious hallways, walk in closets, new 
blinds, and whirlpool appliances.  

V.V 

LR 

203 Catalpa Ln 

No More Apps 813 

2350 2/2 

1143 
Now 

Neg 

Cute & Cozy – The Washer & dryer hookups, along with microwave and dishwasher,  

are included. Low Maintenace yard.   

V.V 

GC 

349 Temple Dr 

95687- 619 

2795 3/2 
1324 

Now 

Neg 

Cute Home- Cozy fireplace, dishwasher, electric range, microwave, and garbage 
disposal.  

V.V 

TH 

372 Danbury Cir 

95687- 58 

2800 3/2 

1860 

Now 

No 

Summerfield Subdivision- This lovely home features two car garages, central 

heating & air, and washer & dryer hookups. 

V.V 

CM 

224 Juniper St 

95688 

3000 3/2 

1282 
Now 

Neg 

Beautifully Updated- The home features a brand new electric stove range and 

microwave. Nearby downtown restaurants and shops. 

V.V 

KM 

679 Colemanite Dr 

AA-No More Apps 88 

3000 4/2.5 
1600 

Now 

Yes 

Foxboro Area- The home is conveniently located near parks, schools, and TAFB. The 
kitchen is equipped with a fridge and dishwasher. Landscaping service included.  

V.V 

JB 

524 Oakmeadow Ct 

95687- 617 

3100 4/2 

1807 

Now 

No 

Quiet Court- Open floor plan seamlessly connects the living room, dining area, and 

kitchen, creating a warm and inviting atmosphere. Fridge and landscaping included. 
New carpet.  

V.V 

KM 

236 Cheyenne Dr 

95688 - 812 

3295 4/2 
2200 

9/15 

No 

Updated Home- Granite countertops. The beautiful backyard includes landscape 

service. Bult in office in one of the bedroom.  

V.V 

BR 

4049 Crane Ct 

95688 – 819 

3300 4/2 

1815 
8/27 

Yes 

Model Home- Gas fireplace, gas stove, black stainless-steel appliances, high-end 

washer & dryer, RV parking, storage shed, and no front neighbors.  

V.V 

RM 

812 Purple Sage Dr 

AA- No More Apps 

3395 5/3.5 
3268 

Now 

No 

Large Home in TUSD- New carpet, new paint, and new blinds. Front yard landscape 
service included.  

FF 

RM 

754 E. Tabor Ave  

94533- 611 

1650 1/1 

847 

Now 

No 

 Come See Today-A large driveway, two storage sheds, and an extra-large yard. 

Refrigerator and dryer included. Near parks, schools and shopping.  

FF 

GC 

2424 Cordelia Rd  

94533- 513 
1900 1/1 

900 

Now 

Neg 
Rare Find Home- Washer & dryer hookups, and RV parking. Country living home.  

Call 707-639-9018 

FF 
JB 

224 Utah St  
No More Apps 710 

2495 3/1 

1044 

Now 
Neg 

Charming Home- Gas stove, fridge, washer & dryer included. Landscaping & pest 

control services included. Beautiful interior.  

FF 

MM 

221 Sunheaven Dr 

94533 – 731 

2600 3/2 

1134 

Now 

No 

Corner Lot- Cozy fireplace, dishwasher, gas stove, garbage disposal, and microwave. 

Near shopping, dining, schools, and freeway access.  

FF 

GC 

2512 Gulf Dr  

94533- 530 
2695 3/2 

1350 

Now 

Neg 
New On Market- Must see to appreciate this home. Low maintenance yard with fruit 

trees, and storage shed in the back yard.  

FF 
BR 

2519 Heather Dr 
94533 – 819 

2700 3/2 

1403 

9/17 
Neg 

Quaint & Cozy- Two living room areas with three ceiling fans throughout. The 

backyard has a covered patio. Close to schools and commuter routes.  

FF 

TZ 

2785 Ownes St 

94534-630 
2800 3/3 

1754 

Now 

No 
Come See Today- Kitchen is equipped with a new stove, an electric range, a 

dishwasher, and microwave. Garbage is included.  

FF 

LR 

234 Camellia St 

94533 – 814 

3000 3/5 
1473 

Now 

No 

Available Now- This home has been freshly painted and features new flooring 
throughout. The kitchen is equipped with a refrigerator and dishwasher.  

FF 

TH 

526 Tocia Ct 

94534 - 79 

3000 3/2.5 
1623 

Now 

Neg 

Green Valley – The kitchen has upgraded tile flooring and newer carpet throughout. 
Front landscaping service included. 

FF 

GC 

1781 Larkin Dr 

94534- 625 

3200 3/2 

1638 
Now 

Neg 

Wow, Must See- This beautiful home is close to Travis AFB, shops, and restaurants. 

Comes with a washer, dryer, and refrigerator. Call 707-639-9018 

FF 
RM 

5073 Ellis Godfrey Dr 
AA-No More Apps 79 

3395

OTP 

4/2 

2270 

Now 
No 

Travis Unified School District- This three-car garage has washer, dryer, and 

refrigerator included. Near parks and Travis Air Force Base.  

Vacant Property Viewable 9am-4pm 

Vacant Property Viewable by appointment only 
AA-Application Approved 

mailto:info@solanopm.com
http://www.solanopm.com/


   
 

 

FF 

JB 

668 Jade Way  

94534 - 728 

3400 3/2.5 

2101 

Now 

Neg 

Green Valley- Solar home with EV charger. With washer and dryer are already 

included. A modern kitchen with stainless steel appliances, including a smart fridge. 
Call 707-447-8501  

FF 

TH 

2520 Cyan Dr 

94533 – 88 

3700
OTP 

3/3 
2048 

9/15 

No 

Coming Soon- This one lake Luxury solar home boasts luxury fixtures and finishing 
throughout with high ceilings. Call 707-426-1821 to schedule a showing.  

FF 

GC 

3013 Miller Dr 

94534- 620 
3700 5/3 

2378 

Now 

Neg 
Two Story Home- Must see this home. Lots of new items.  

SS 

GC 

515 Fortuna Ct 

94585 – 84 

2650

OTP 

3/2 

1311 

Now 

No 

Wow! Honey, Stop the Car- Single story home move in ready close to TAFB. Large 

lot includes gardener in rent. Call 707-639-9018. 

SS 

BR 

609 Decoy Ln 

94585 -85 

2700 4/2 

1678 

Now 

No 

Nice Floorplan- Newly remodeled kitchen & restrooms with granite counter tops and 

cabinets. New vinyl plank flooring at entry way & in both bathrooms. Landscape 

service included.  

SS 

GC 

900 Bluejay Dr 

94585- 319 

3150

OTP 

4/2.5 

1960 

Now 

No 

Rare Find! Corner Lot, Rv Parking – Cozy fireplace, convenient dishwasher, 

microwave, washer & dryer hookups, and storage shed.   

SS 

LR 

1105 Strawberry Ln 

94585 – 818 

3250

OTP 

3/21 

412 

Now 

Neg 

Available Now- Microwave, refrigerator, dishwasher, and a washer/dryer set 

included. This home features new carpet upstairs and is freshly painted. 

NPA 

BR 

1705 Wooden Valley Rd 

94558 – 716 

2700 1/1 

1854 

Now 

Yes 

Close to Mankas Corner- You have roses, fruit trees, and garden beds. With 

stunning views of Napa Valley Hills, and vineyards. Sparkling pool service. 

VJO 

LR 

720 6th St  

94591 – 88 

2300 3/2 

1200 

8/26 

Neg 

Coming Soon – This cute & cozy home is newly renovated, featuring modern 

amenities such as a dishwasher, washer/dryer, and microwave included.  
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City 
Rep 

Address Rent Bed/B
a sqft 

Avail 
Pets 

Comments 
 

DX 

TZ 

1145 N. Lincoln St #6 

95620 – 813 

1900 990 8/18 

No 

Come see today- This upstairs unit has water and garbage included. 

DX 

TZ 

1145 N. Lincoln St #2 

95620 – 81 
1900 2/1 

990 

Now 

No 

Come see today- This downstairs unit has water and garbage included. New flooring 

thought 

DX 
JB 

365 S 2nd St  
95620- 728 

 1995  2/1 

800 

Now 
Yes 

Your Feature Home- This remodeled two-story townhome has water & garbage is 
included with your private covered patio, and laundry coming soon.  

V.V 
RM 

149 Mason St #C 
95688- 617 

1595 Studio 

300 

Now 
No 

Downtown- Rare opportunity studio apt with refrigerator. Paid PG&E, water, and 
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